

Mat Suit No. 848 Of 2024
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld.Addl. District Judge,4th Court, Bardhaman

Order No.05 dt: 22.1.2025

Today the case is fixed for W.S by the O.P/wife.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P/wife files a petition praying for time to file W.O on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

To 17.03.2025 for filing W.O by the O.P/wife as last chance i.d. ex-parte.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Addl.District Judge,4th Court
Burdwan

Sd/-
Addl.District Judge,4th Court,
Burdwan